


TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING

DELEGATED DECISIONS SINCE LAST COMMITTEE

Helensburgh and Lomond

Argyll|

SBute

COUNCIL

App No

Applicant name, address and proposal

Valid date

Decision date

Decision

16/02224/NMA

16/02169/TPO

16/02071/TELNOT

16/01949/PP

Ms Christine Nevin

32 Hillside Road, Cardross, Dumbarton, Argyll And Bute, G82
5LX,

Non material amendment to Planning Permission 16/00766/PP -
(Erection of extension to dwellinghouse) - width increase for
sliding doors A and B

Mrs Fiona Shaw

High Spinney, Upper Torwoodhill Road, Rhu, Helensburgh,
Argyll And Bute, G84 8LE,

Proposed felling of 1 Sycamore tree

Harlequin Group

LP Garelochhead Scrumbles Telecommunications Mast,
Upland Road, Garelochhead, Argyll And Bute, ,

21Proposed upgrading of electronic communications.

Ms Jenny Lock

11 Ardenconnel Way, Rhu, Helensburgh, Argyll And Bute, G84
8LX,

Alterations and erection of extension.

28/07/2016

01/08/2016

22/07/2016

14/07/2016

22/08/2016

22/08/2016

11/08/2016

18/08/2016

PER

PER

NOO
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16/01539/PP Mr William Halliday 14/06/2016 10/08/2016 PER

Craigrownie Garden Cottage, Shore Road, Cove, Helensburgh,
Argyll And Bute, G84 OLT,

Relocation of gate pillar

16/01374/PP Mrs Wendy Alexander 28/06/2016 22/08/2016 PER

Ground Floor Flat, Rockvale, Shore Road, Cove, Helensburgh,
Argyll And Bute, G84 OLR,

Installation of oil tank and replacement windows of the same
style and finish (part retrospective).

16/01278/PP Defence Infrastructure Organisation 17/06/2016 29/08/2016 PER
Building 1313, H M Naval Base Clyde, Faslane, Helensburgh,

Argyll And Bute, G84 8HL
Erection of extension to existing training facility building.
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