TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING DELEGATED DECISIONS SINCE LAST COMMITTEE



Helensburgh and Lomond

Арр No	Applicant name, address and proposal	Valid date	Decision date	Decision
16/02224/NMA	Ms Christine Nevin	28/07/2016	22/08/2016	PER
	32 Hillside Road, Cardross, Dumbarton, Argyll And Bute, G82 5LX,			
	Non material amendment to Planning Permission 16/00766/PP - (Erection of extension to dwellinghouse) - width increase for sliding doors A and B			
16/02169/TPO	Mrs Fiona Shaw	01/08/2016	22/08/2016	PER
	High Spinney, Upper Torwoodhill Road, Rhu, Helensburgh, Argyll And Bute, G84 8LE, Proposed felling of 1 Sycamore tree			
16/02071/TELNOT	Harlequin Group	22/07/2016	11/08/2016	NOO
	LP Garelochhead Scrumbles Telecommunications Mast, Upland Road, Garelochhead, Argyll And Bute, ,			
	21Proposed upgrading of electronic communications.			
16/01949/PP	Ms Jenny Lock	14/07/2016	18/08/2016	
	11 Ardenconnel Way, Rhu, Helensburgh, Argyll And Bute, G84 8LX,			
	Alterations and erection of extension.			

TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING DELEGATED DECISIONS SINCE LAST COMMITTEE

TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING DELEGATED DECISIONS SINCE LAST COMMITTEE



Helensburgh and Lomond

App No	Applicant name, address and proposal	Valid date	Decision date	Decision
16/01539/PP	Mr William Halliday	14/06/2016	10/08/2016	PER
	Craigrownie Garden Cottage, Shore Road, Cove, Helensburgh, Argyll And Bute, G84 0LT, Relocation of gate pillar			
16/01374/PP	Mrs Wendy Alexander	28/06/2016	22/08/2016	PER
	Ground Floor Flat, Rockvale, Shore Road, Cove, Helensburgh, Argyll And Bute, G84 0LR,			
	Installation of oil tank and replacement windows of the same style and finish (part retrospective).			
16/01278/PP	Defence Infrastructure Organisation	17/06/2016	29/08/2016	PER
	Building 1313, H M Naval Base Clyde, Faslane, Helensburgh, Argyll And Bute, G84 8HL			
	Erection of extension to existing training facility building.			

16 September 2016 Page 4 of 4